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	Contact Information

	Geographic Area

	
Michael A. Weinhold Northeast Legal Aid 
50 Island St, Suite 203A Lawrence, MA 01840 
 Tel: (978) 888-0621 
mweinhold@nla-ma.org  
 
updated 2/26/24
	
Essex County

	
Michael A. Weinhold Northeast Legal Aid 
35 John Street, Suite, 302 
Lowell, MA 01852 
Tel: (978) 458-1465 
mweinhold@nla-ma.org 
 
updated 2/26/24
	
North Middlesex County towns of Ashby, Ayer, Billerica, Boxborough, Burlington, Chelmsford, Dracut, Dunstable, Groton, Littleton, Lowell, North Reading, Pepperell, Reading, Shirley, Tewksbury, Townsend, Tyngsborough, Westford, and Wilmington.

	
Margaret F. Turner
Greater Boston Legal Services 197 Friend Street
Boston, MA 02114
Tel: (617) 603-1650
mturner@gbls.org

updated 2/26/24
	
Boston, Braintree, Brookline, Canton, Chelsea, Cohasset, Everett, Hingham, Holbrook, Hull, Malden, Medford, Melrose, Milton, Newton, Norwell, Quincy, Randolph, Revere, Scituate, Stoneham, Wakefield, Waltham, Watertown, Weymouth, Winthrop, Wollaston

	
Susan Hegel
Cambridge and Somerville Legal Services 60 Gore Street, Suite 203
Cambridge, MA 02141
Tel: (617) 603-2712
Fax: (617) 494-8222
shegel@gbls.org

updated 2/26/2024
	
Arlington, Belmont, Cambridge, Somerville, Winchester, and Woburn







	Contact Information

	Geographic Area

	  
  Community Legal Aid of Massachusetts. 
Jane Edmonstone 
One Monarch Place, Suite 400 
Springfield MA  01144 
Jedmonstone@cla-ma.org

updated 2/27/2024 
	
Hampden, Hampshire, Franklin Berkshire and Worcester County 

	
Rob Mount  
Managing Attorney
South Coastal Counties Legal Services, Inc. 
22 Bedford Street, Fall River, MA 02720-3002 Direct Line: (774) 488-5956 | Tel: (508) 
676-6265 x2332 
Fax: (508) 676-5861
rmount@sccls.org
 
updated 2/26/2024 
	
Bristol County; Greater New Bedford area

	
Brian O'Connor
South Coastal Counties Legal Services 231 Main Street, Suite #201
Brockton, MA 02301
Tel: (774) 488-5961
boconnor@sccls.org

updated 2/26/2024 
	
Plymouth County

	
Ray Yox
South Coastal Counties Legal Services 460 West Main Street
Hyannis, MA 02601
Tel: (508) 775-7020, Ext. 2011
ryox@sccls.org

updated 2/26/2024   
	
Barnstable, Dukes and Nantucket Counties



